

>

SLP(Crl.)No. 2406 OF 2004

ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2406/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2004 in MCRLC 2699/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DEEN BANDHU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and anticipatory bail)

Date : 24/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL [VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner (s)Ms. June Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the petition on 31st May, 2004.

In the meantime, the petitioner is directed to file a copy of the First Information Report.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
Court Master

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Court Master